Home and kitchen / Home / Towels

Sophia 450 g/m? cotton towel 30x50 cm

SKU: TP2117000
Categorie: Home and kitchen

High quality and sustainable 450 g/m? towel that is delightfully thick, silky, and super
soft to the skin. This item is certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®. It guarantees that
the textile product has been manufactured using sustainable processes under
environmentally friendly and socially responsible working conditions and is free from
harmful chemicals or synthetic materials. Available in a variety of beautiful colours to

refine any home or hotel bathroom. The towel is dyed with a waterless dyeing process -

that reduces freshwater demand and prevents the large volumes of polluted water that
are typical of water-based dyeing processes. Towel size: 30x50 cm. Made in Europe.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Gender

Variations

Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ | TP211700001
#FSF5DC [ ] TP211700002
#£41726 [N TP211700021
#204060 [N TP211700055
#DEDAD1 [ | TP211700080

#454d51 [N TP211700084

Embroidery fixed

above strap
70 x 50 mm
70

50

12

8

50

No

NO
Unbranded
BULGARIA
White

50

30
50x30cm
68

200

70

50

12

above strap

Embroidery fixed

above strap

None

Stock
1500
3500
1171
601
156
318



