Sophia 450 g/m² cotton towel 30x50 cm

SKU: TP2117000

Categorie: Home and kitchen

High quality and sustainable 450 g/m² towel that is delightfully thick, silky, and super soft to the skin. This item is certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®. It guarantees that the textile product has been manufactured using sustainable processes under environmentally friendly and socially responsible working conditions and is free from harmful chemicals or synthetic materials. Available in a variety of beautiful colours to refine any home or hotel bathroom. The towel is dyed with a waterless dyeing process that reduces freshwater demand and prevents the large volumes of polluted water that are typical of water-based dyeing processes. Towel size: 30x50 cm. Made in Europe.



General information	
Imprint Method	Embroidery fixed
Imprint Location	above strap
Imprint Size	70 x 50 mm
Imprint Width	70
Imprint Height	50
Max Print Colors	12
Lead Time	8
Lead Time Max Qty	50
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	BULGARIA
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	50
Item Width CM	30
Item Dimensions	50 x 30 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	68
Outer Carton Qty	200
Max Print Width Default MM	70
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	12
Max Print Area Default	above strap
Print Technique Default	Embroidery fixed
Print Position Default	above strap
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP211700001	1500
#F5F5DC	TP211700002	3500
#E41F26	TP211700021	1171
#204060	TP211700055	601
#DEDAD1	TP211700080	156
#454d51	TP211700084	318